
AVAYA IS WINNING 
IN SLED

As the second largest vertical for the 
company with over 80% of business through 
partners, it’s time to partner together.  
We have dedicated Channel, Sales, 
Engineering, and Marketing resources 
available to work with your teams to bring  
in leads and convert them into sales. 
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Our next-generation 
management and automation 
platform that provides real 
time reports and dashboards 
customized to meet and exceed 
customer needs.

IP Office is a full-featured UC 
platform implemented and 
managed on-prem. We mean 
it when we say that moving 
to the cloud is a journey at 
your own pace and recognize 
that an on-prem solution 
may still fit your needs.
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Avaya embraces AI and we 
integrate it into our solutions. 
These solutions support virtual 
agents for municipalities, 
publicly funded utilities, both 
the student journey and student 
experience, and more.

Compliance only scratches 
the surface for effective 
emergency management. 
Incorporating AI and 
automation into your plans 
ensures the safety of our 
clients and their customers 
before, during, and after an 
emergency. 

We’ve sold over 100,000 seats in 
a few short years on our cloud 
communications platform 
empowering healthcare systems, 
universities, and local governments 
to work from anywhere. 

Our flagship on-premises Avaya Aura 
Platform delivers dependable, secure, 
and scalable unified communications and 
customer service solutions throughout 
your business. It's designed to integrate 
and streamline your communication 
channels, including voice, video, 
messaging, and conferencing, to enhance 
productivity and efficiency.

Our Sales teams are divided into three regions, please reach out to 
the Regional Sales Leader to meet with your counterparts.
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Elizabeth McCauley, Director of Channels, Public Sector 
eamccauley@avaya.com

SLED West 
Jon Newton 
jenewton@avaya.com

SLED East 
Chris Goodwin 
cwgoodwin@avaya.com

SLED South 
Tom Holloway 
taholloway@avaya.com

Brandi Hardman, Channel Manager US SLED  
bmhardman@avaya.com 

Julie Johnston, Director of Education   
jajohnston@avaya.com 

Meredith Sobus, SLED Marketing Manager   
masobus@avay.com
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